You

YouGov Survey Results What the world thinks

Sample Size: 1668 GB Adults
Fieldwork: 5th - 6th February 2015

Westminster VI 2010 Vote Gender Age Social Grade Region
Lib Lib Rest of |Midlands /
Total | Con | Lab UKIP | Con | Lab Male | Female | 18-24 | 25-39 | 40-59 | 60+ | ABC1 | C2DE | London North | Scotland
Dem Dem South | Wales

Weighted Sample[ 1668 | X X X X 1496|406 341 809 | 859 |198]422| 570|477 951 | 717 214 542 357 410 145
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Recently the conflict between the Ukrainian government and
pro-Russia separatists has intensified. How closely are you
following this story?
Very closely 5 5 6 3 5 6 6 4 7 2 1 3 4 8 4 5 5 5 4 3 8
Fairly closely 27 33 27 38 32|32 29 23| 35 19 17 20 26 38| 30 23 24 28 28 24 31
Not very closely 38 37 41 40 35|37 40 45| 38 38 43 43 35 34| 39 36 42 35 35 41 38
| am aware of the stories but am not following them 21 19 17 19 19| 18 18 23 | 15 26 21 20 25 16| 20 22 18 21 24 20 18
| am not aware of the stories 10 6 8 1 9 8 8 4 6 15 18 14 10 4 7 14 11 11 9 12 6
Would you support or oppose Britain and its NATO allies
providing large-scale military equipment to the government of
Ukraine to aid in its fight with pro-Russia separatists?
Support 26 35 24 39 28|34 25 24| 35 17 28 19 25 32| 28 23 28 24 25 28 26
Oppose 34 30 36 28 38|32 37 36| 36 33 24 35 36 35| 35 33 29 34 35 34 41
Don’t know 40 35 40 32 34|34 39 39| 29 50 48 47 39 33| 38 44 43 42 40 39 34
How likely do you think it is that war will break out between
NATO and Russia in the next 5 years?
Very likely 4 4 4 0 4 5 3 4 4 4 1 6 3 3 3 4 5 4 4 4 1
Fairly likely 22 24 21 10 33|23 20 17 | 20 24 22 25 22 19| 21 23 19 21 26 21 21
TOTAL LIKELY 26 28 25 10 37 28 23 21 24 28 23 31 25 22 24 27 24 25 30 25 22
Fairly unlikely 35 41 34 54 33|38 33 40| 43 26 38 27 32 43| 39 29 30 36 35 33 39
Very unlikely 11 12 14 14 10]13 16 9 18 5 6 8 14 13| 13 10 10 11 11 13 13
TOTAL UNLIKELY 46 53 48 68 43 51 49 49 61 31 44 35 46 56 52 39 40 47 46 46 52
Don’'t know 28 | 19 27 23 20|22 28 30| 15 41 33 3 28 22| 24 34 37 28 24 28 26
As you may know Britain and other Western countries have
imposed economic sanctions on Russia over the conflict in
Ukraine. Do you support or oppose these sanctions?
Support 64 78 65 77 57|73 62 69 | 72 56 57 55 65 73| 69 56 57 66 63 62 70
Oppose 11 9 11 7 15| 9 12 8 14 8 12 12 10 9 11 11 13 9 12 9 14
Don't know 26 13 24 16 27|18 26 23| 14 37 31 33 25 18| 20 33 30 25 24 29 15
Would you support or oppose imposing additional sanctions
on Russia?
Support 54 67 53 61 56|64 53 57| 64 44 46 48 56 59| 58 49 53 54 50 54 60
Oppose 15 11 16 19 19| 12 16 16 17 12 16 13 15 15| 15 15 15 15 16 12 17
Don't know 32 22 31 20 25|24 31 28| 18 44 37 39 29 26| 28 36 32 31 34 33 23
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